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00:02 Traffic Stop                                           2512200001
Officer initiated activity at W F St/S Lee Av, Oakdale, CA. WHI DODGE.  Disposition: Cite.

00:36 Traffic Stop                                           2512200002
Officer initiated activity on S Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

00:58 Traffic Stop                                           2512200003
Officer initiated activity at E G St/S Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

01:04 Information                                            2512200004
Occurred at Oakdale. RP IS CALLING FOR SON WHO IS MISSING IN TOWN AND WANTING TO KNOW 
WHY AN AMBER ALERT HASN'T BEEN PUT OUT YET.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

01:18 Area Check                                             2512200005
Occurred on N Lee Av. RP ADV NBRS BF IS MAKING HER FEEL UNCOMFORTABLE AND RP HAS 
NOTICIED HER THINGS MISSING RECENTLY//UNK SUBJ NAME//RP STD SHE HAS LET THE MALE IN 
HER RESD BEFORE, BUT DOES NOT KNOW WHO HE IS//RP DOES NOT CURR SEE THE MALE OR KNOW 
WHERE HE IS - SHE STS SHE WOKE UP CURR DUE TO HER WINDOW MAKING NOISE//RP DID NOT 
HAVE FURTHER AND DISCONNECTED
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Information provided.

01:19 Traffic Stop                                           2512200006
Officer initiated activity at E A St/N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

01:47 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2512200007
Occurred on E F St. RP ADV HE CAN HEAR A 10-60 IN THE AREA BUT NOT O/V ANY SUPCIR.  Disposition: 
Secure.

01:50 Traffic Stop                                           2512200008
Officer initiated activity at S 3RD Av/E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

03:11 Assist Outside Agency                                  2512200009
Occurred on Orsi Rd. CO REQ UNITS E/R - OPEN 911 SOUNDS OF VERBAL AND HEARD SUBJECT SAY 
"YOU'RE KILLING ME"//ETA 15 MINS FOR CO//PINGING WITHIN 19 METERS.  Disposition: Assist 
Completed.

03:39 Bar Check                                              2512200010
Officer initiated activity on N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

04:33 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2512200011
Occurred on Hi Tech Pkwy. POA SOUTH SHOP MOTION ZONE 8//NEG KH CONT//NEG RESET.  Disposition: 
Cancelled.

09:19 10-57s Stray Animal                                    2512200012
Occurred at Wood Av/W F St. GRY/WHI SHIHTZU WANDERING IN AREA, UNKN IF WEARING COLLAR.  
Disposition: UTL/GOA.

09:42 503 PC Embezzlement                                    2512200013
Occurred on E F St. RENTED UHAUL ON MONDAY & WAS SUPPOSED TO RETURN IT ON TUESDAY -- RP 
HAS ATTEMPTED 21, NEG ANSR. RP HAS DROVE BY RESD & IS UTL THE TK.  Disposition: Report to 
follow.

10:47 10-57i Injured Animal                                  2512200014
Occurred at S Sierra Av/E J St. BLK/BRO CANE CORSO LAYING DOWN IN RD RP BEL WAS JUST HIT BY 
CAR.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

11:04 Security/Welfare Check                                 2512200015
Occurred on E G St. RP LAST HEARD FROM SISTER 10 DAYS AGO -- SISTER LIVES W HER SON & RP HAS 
NOT BEEN ABLE TO GET IN CONT W/HIM EITHER.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

11:45 Foot Patrol                                            2512200016
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

12:00 Fire, Non-specific                                     2512200017
Occurred on Lambuth Av. RED & WHI BALLOONS STUCK ON POWER POLE IN ALLEYWAY BEH RPS 
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ADDR.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.
12:06 Public Assist                                          2512200018

Occurred on N 3RD Av. RP REQG TO SPK W OFCR REGARDING HIS CHILDREN POSSESSING PROPERTY 
THAT BELONGS TO THEIR FRIENDS & RP IS WANTING PROPERTY RETURNED TO THE OWNERS -- RP 
WAS ALREADY ADV TO SPK W S/O BUT STILL WANTING TO SPK W OPD.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

12:11 602 PC  Tresspassing                                   2512200019
Occurred on Partridge Sq. RP ADV NBR WAS AT RPS RESD ATTEMPTING TO CONFRONT HER ABT 
ONGOING ISSUE OF HIS DOG BARKING ALL NIGHT -- RP WILL COME 10-19 TO FILL OUT 602 FORM.  
Disposition: Log note.

12:12 Public Works Detail                                    2512200020
Occurred on S Maag Av. FIRE ADV HYDRANT BEH BLDG HAS SEVERE LEAK AT STEM & UNABLE TO 
TURN IT OFF.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

12:20 Traffic Stop                                           2512200021
Officer initiated activity at E F St/Hallman Ln, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

12:32 Traffic Stop                                           2512200022
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

12:41 Traffic Stop                                           2512200024
Officer initiated activity at E F St/N Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

12:54 Traffic Stop                                           2512200025
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

13:15 Traffic Stop                                           2512200026
Officer initiated activity at E F St/Johnson Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

13:45 Security/Welfare Check                                 2512200027
Occurred on W H St. RP CALLED SON A CPL HOURS AGO & SON WAS NOT MAKING SENSE//RP ADV HER 
SON SOUNDED CONFUSED & IS WORRIED ABT HIM//RP REQG 21 W/DISPO.  Disposition: Assist 
Completed.

14:06 BOL                                                    2512200028
Occurred on E F St. 2 MALES LEAVING IN WHI CHEV TAHOE & OTHER LEAVING IN GOLD/BRO RAV 4 - RP 
BEL INTOX DUE TO HOW THEY WERE WALKING -- WHI TAHOE LSH WB ON F ST FROM PLOT, UNKN 
DOT FOR OTHER VEH.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

14:09 Area Check                                             2512200029
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

14:17 Area Check                                             2512200030
Occurred at E E St/N Yosemite Av. MALE ON SIDE OF BLDG ON N YOS TAKING KNIFE TO WRIST -- WMA 
30S, LONG SLEEVE SWEATSHIRT, BLUE JEANS, MED SIZED KNIFE UNKN IF BLEEDING 
Wireless E911 Call:
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Report to follow.

14:22 Emergency Med Srv                                      2512200031
Occurred on Laurel Av. RESD W CATHETER NOT IN PROPERLY
Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

14:36 Traffic Stop                                           2512200032
Officer initiated activity at Johnson Av/E E St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

14:42 Susp Circ                                              2512200033
Occurred on Laughlin Rd. WFA 40S WEARING PJ BOTTOMS & WOOL SOCKS WAS TALKING TO RP ABT 
HOW SHE USED TO CUT HAIR FOR SOMEONE THAT HAS AN AIRPLANE IN MANTECA//RP ADV SHE 
WAS NOT MAKING ANY SENSE & BEL SHE MAY BE HAVING MENTAL HEALTH ISSUES//X WAS 
UNFAMILAR TO AREA//RP NO LONGER O/S CANNOT PROVIDE FURTHER DESC.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

14:45 BOL                                                    2512200034
Occurred at E J St/S Yosemite Av. GRY 4DR FORD TK - RP BEL DRIVER WAS DOING DONUTS ON J ST -- 
NOW PULLED OVER BTWN S 2ND & S 3RD ON J ST.  Disposition: Assist Completed.
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14:47 415E PC  Noise Disturbance                             2512200035
Occurred on N Lee Av. YELLING INSIDE HER APT -- RP WILLING TO SIGN CA.  Disposition: Counselled & 
Released.

15:29 Traffic Stop                                           2512200036
Officer initiated activity at E G St/S Sierra Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

15:35 Information                                            2512200037
Occurred on W G St. RP IS 7 Y/O BOY ADVISED HE DID NOT MEAN TO CALL PD, HE MEANT TO CALL 
HIS MOTHER - RP ADV HE IS WITH HIS BROTHER AT HIS HOUSE & WANTED TO HANG UP TO CALL 
HIS MOTHER.  Disposition: Log note.

15:56 Emergency Med Srv                                      2512200038
Occurred on West Port Circle. 10-5 info adv mother is slumped over in her chair 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

16:23 Public Nuisance                                        2512200039
Occurred on N Lee Av. RP ADV THAT SUBJ HAS BEEN COMING IN AND OUT OF HER APARTMENT ALL 
DAY YELLING AND SCREAMING.  Disposition: Report to follow.

16:30 Emergency Med Srv                                      2512200040
Occurred on Via Cavallo. 86 HUSB JUST PASSED OUT//ADV WAS AT HOSP ALL MORNING FOR HIGH 
BLOOD PRESSURE 
Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

16:59 911 Hang up                                            2512200041
Occurred at School Av/Poplar St. ACCIDENTAL DIAL.  Disposition: Log note.

17:30 Emergency Med Srv                                      2512200042
Occurred on Messara Ct. WIFE TOUNGE SWELLING
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

17:34 Traffic Stop                                           2512200043
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

17:58 415E PC  Noise Disturbance                             2512200044
Occurred at Sunset Meadows St/Hallman Ln. RP ADV A DRUMMER AND LOUD MUISC.  Disposition: Quiet 
on arrival.

18:00 Information                                            2512200045
Officer initiated activity on N 3RD Av, Oakdale, CA. RIDE ALONG.  Disposition: Log note.

19:01 Assist Outside Agency                                  2512200046
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA. OUT W CHP ON T STOP.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

19:03 Area Check                                             2512200047
Officer initiated activity on N Stearns Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

19:08 Security/Welfare Check                                 2512200048
Occurred on E F St. RP ADV WMA WRNG RED FLANNEL AND GRY SWEATS LAYING ON SIDEWALK 
WHEN EXITING THE DRIVETHRU//RP COULD NOT TELL IF BREATHING.  Disposition: Report to follow.

19:52 Public Works Detail                                    2512200049
Occurred at W F St/Blankenship Av. RP ADV FIRE HYDRANT EXPLODING//POSS HIT BY VEH BUT DID NOT 
O/V.  Disposition: Report to follow.

20:06 911 Hang up                                            2512200050
Occurred at W F St/S Bryan Av. ADDL CALLER FOR FIRE HYDRANT
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Duplicate Call.

20:06 911 Hang up                                            2512200051
Occurred at E E St/N 3RD Av. ABANDON DIAL NEG ANSWER ON CB LEFT VM 
Wireless E911 Call: 
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Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.
21:09 11-80 Traff Coll - Major Injury                        2512200052

Occurred at TULLOCH/108. OFF DUTY ADV 11-80 SINGLE VEH VS TREE//REQ 11-41 C3.  Disposition: 
Referred/Assist other agency.

21:09 415E PC  Noise Disturbance                             2512200053
Occurred on Sunset Meadows St. RP ADV LOUD MUSIC AT ABV ADDR//NEG CA.  Disposition: Quiet on 
arrival.

21:24 Emergency Med Srv                                      2512200054
Occurred on E F St. 7 WEEK OLD CHOKING//NOT BREATHING
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

21:38 Animal Incident                                        2512200055
Occurred on Esther Ct. SUBJ THREW DOG OVER RPS FENCE//RP DID NOT O/V INC//UNK IF HAS 
COLLAR//UNK IF VICIOUS//RP ADV THIS IS THE SECOND TIME THIS HAS HAPPENED
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

22:19 911 Hang up                                            2512200057
Occurred on W Greger St. RP ARGUING W EX BF - RP REFUSING TO GIVE EX BF NAME OR STATE IF 
ARGUMENT IS PHYS//DISPATCH ADV MORE INFO IS NEEDED BUT RP REFUSING AND DISCONNECTED
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

22:55 23103 VC  Reckless Driving                             2512200058
Officer initiated activity at E Greger/S Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cancelled.

22:57 Parking Comp                                           2512200059
Occurred on Via Speranza. VEH PKD IFO FIRE HYDRANT//18 WHEELER WHI CAB UNK 28//SINCE FRIDAY 
AFTERNOON.  Disposition: Cite.

23:38 415E PC  Noise Disturbance                             2512200060
Occurred on Ash Av. RP ADV LOUD MUSIC COMING FROM UNK ADDR//NEG CA.  Disposition: Quiet on 
arrival.


